REPORT REGARDING VIOLATION

roposed diversion details):

A)Diverted/Affected Forest Aren/Trees/Poles/Plants (P
f‘—)'—l"‘ Area (ha.) 0.5392 ha
?
2. No of Trees NO J
T 3. No. of Poles NO ]
4, No. of Plants NO B
B)Violation Details:
| Area (ha.) 0.1285 ha \
L
L 2 No of Trees NO l
P 3 No. of Pales NO ]
1, No. of Plants NO l
list of trees/poles cut by UA
C)Details of Damage Report:
[ I. DR. No. 64632 J
2. DR Date 07.03.2021 \
3. DR Details Violation in Closed area
under section 4 of PLPA
1900
| 4. Date of Violation 03/2021 I

Please attach English translation of DR

D)Name of Concerned officer/official responsible for violation:

f l.

Block Officer

NO

, 2. Forest Guard NO
A) Action taken Report:
Details of Action taken against No

1.

responsible Officer/Officials

89

Details of action taken against
User Agency

DR. No 64632 dated 07.03.2021
issued against the User Agency

-

AF 4 umar
Diyisirnalfiarsst L6,

Despyp forest Division Dasuva

2 S\ \

Scanned with CamScanner




1} b
Voo vin A g -:_.:'\;

’ 41262021 1610240524600 pg

.“\ YOy
G’lf,h%a

rr ek 165015

frdee &, e &
e S LAl W;H‘
wwwmmm LE
s bt o1 WY 03 2091
dr S o A, I fshorr Faws ufewr

i Bipaat 4 aqre "2/‘%" /')'3”""‘

9!{7'
@'Jﬁﬁ "D_%Wm?:;" Mf ”7,’7 |

P{QW#’O}/Uﬁ@ l

b i & UIoy & ad 3@3‘@”5&

a)‘{ ?)qqsoﬁguuzw\zmﬁ
éa’r%muzqr‘g Fémﬁ‘\ :ﬁ%’f&zﬁ
W o7 et e vrng s J ‘

1{3'7@?3 Al = R85.33 % Mt
d@m S spo gy WO |

. ) ‘ '
ﬁ};,‘,ﬂg'_f_g:y/',"’f, & 3 faramamy #t S

iy B) = qo}/ﬂ‘ﬂ/%’é/.z /,w/my/

VTR /2,123 114y Jy 304

I arew fewa ‘ @/( 5

G lul ) ﬂ”

Divisional Forest Offi icer

£ . s T Dasuya Forest Division Dasuva
1

hps ifmail google.comimailiu/0/71ab=rm&ogbl#inbox?projector=1 OTNS— = \

Scanned with CamScanner



